© 2015
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #464
10/22/15
ARRA
Funding Compliant
AUGUSTA® IMAGE

6- Can use 200 Watt HID and 42 Watt CFL Single, Double, Triple and Quad configurations maximum.
AC12SA cannot be used with PSMV light source.
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Description
(Accessories are field installed)
FK120 -  Single Fusing++
DFK208,  240 -  Double Fusing++
FK277 -  Single Fusing++
DFK480 - Double Fusing++
AH -  Hook w/ 3/4" Male Threaded End+
AL -  Loop w/ 3/4" Male Threaded End+
BC585 -  Ball Aligner, 3/4" for Round J Box+
BC585SQ -  Ball Aligner, 3/4" for Sq. J Box+
CBWG16 -  Clamp Band & Wire Guard 16" Acrylic Open
+ Requires pendant mounting
++  Fuse kit must be located outside of the luminaire.  Box supplied by others.
   Available with HID lamp source only.
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: AUD 320 PSMP MT AC16 MSV C
MT – Multi Tap consists of 120V, 208V, 240V and 277V and is prepared
for highest voltage.  Alternate voltages will require field adjustment.
TT – Tri-Tap consists of 120V, 277V and 347V and is shipped standard
for Canadian applications and is prepared for highest voltage.  Alternate
voltages will require field adjustment.